Office of the Principal and Secretary



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com www.goreswarcollege.ac.in

Ph. 94351 46112

From :-

DR. PRAMOD MEDHI, M.Sc., Ph.d., FEHT Principal & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTR) Assam. Pin- 781366.

Memo:

Ref:-

Date .. 18/7/2023

Notice

This is for general information to all the newly admitted students of the Goreswar College (BA, BSc & BCom, 1st Semester) that a Counseling Programme will be held in the college auditorium Hall. In this counseling Programme the complete structure of the FYUGP course and allotment of subjects under Bodoland University will be conducted.

Therefore, presence of all students are mandatory.

Time

12:00 P.M.

Date

20-07-2023

Venue

: Auditorium Hall

With regards

(Dr. Pramod Medhi)

Principal

Goreswar College Principal
Goreswar College